TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

List of payments over £500 made in April 2018

Payee

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

RBS Software
British Gas
British Gas

RBS Accounting

Vision ICT

Amount

577.92

975.00

1,368.00

648.00
1,197.44
533.65

802.80

675.00

Detail

Grounds maintenance - March

Grass cutting Churchyard - March

Part of tree survey works Churchyard

Software annual maintenance fee
Electric charge Turnhams Farm Jan-Apr
Electric charge Cornwell Jan-Apr

Year end accounts 2017/18

Website — 50% of cost



